Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of shareholder Nos. of share holders
M () (1)
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 12
(B) Public 15946
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public 0
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts 0

Total 15958



No. of fully | No. of Partly | No. of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % of
paid up equity] paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares Class
shares held | equity Shares| Depository (calculated as per SCRR | EQUIT
held Receints 1957) Y
(IV) (V) (V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) (VII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
3059212 0 0 3059212 40.99 3059212
4403351 0 0 4403351 59.01 4403351
0 0 0 0 00
0 0 0 0 00
0 0 0 0 00
7462563 0 0 7462563 100 7462563




\Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares
Class Y Total Total as a % of Underlying
(A+B+C) Outstanding
convertible
(1X) (X)
0 3059212 40.99 0
0 4403351 59.01 0
0 0 00
0 0 00
0 0 00
0 7462563 100 0




Shareholding , as a

Number of Locked in shares

Number of Sha

% assuming full

No. (a)

As a % of total Shar

No. (a)

conversion of es held (b)
convertible
+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) (xn)

40.99 0 00

59.01 0 00

00 00

00 00

00 00

100 0 00



res pledged or otherwise

Number of equity shares held in

As a % of total Shar es
held (b)

dematerialized form

(X111)

(XIV)

0 3059212
0 4268493
00
00
00
0 7327705




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promo

Category Category of shareholder Pan Number

() (I

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family
CHANDRA KANT BIRLA ADZPB4710C

(b) Central Governament/State

(b) Fincial Institutions/Banks

(d) Any Other

(e) Bodies Corporate

AMER INVESTMENTS (DELHI) LIMITEI AAACA0831G
HITAISHI INVESTMENTS LIMITED AAACHG6337A
HYDERABAD AGENCIES PVT LTD AAACH7421D
ORIENT PAPER AND INDUSTRIES LIM AAACO3279)
UNIVERSAL TRADING COMPANY LIM AAACU3604M
CENTRAL INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED AABCC2194H
GWALIOR FINANCE CORPORATION LIAABCG1066E
RANCHI ENTERPRISES AND PROPERT AABCR4230P
Ashok Investment Corporation Limite AACCA1172C
Shekhavati Investments And Traders AAECS2321P

(f) [Prust
Sub-Total(A)(1)
(2) Foregin
(a) Individuals(Non Resident Foreign Ind
(b) Government
(c) Institutions
(d) Foregin Portfolio Investors
(e) Any Other

Sub-Total(A)(2)
ng of Promoter and Promoter Group



ter Group

Nos. of share holders No. of fully | Partly paid- | No. of shares | Total nos.
paid up equity] up equity underlying shares held
shares held | Shares held Depository
(1) (IV) (V) (V)| (vl =Iv+v+VI)
0 0

1 51376 0 0 51376
51376 0 0 51376

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

11 3007836 0 0 3007836
308763 0 0 308763
67066 0 0 67066
4100 0 0 4100
906360 0 0 906360
4000 0 0 4000
1074634 0 0 1074634
96200 0 0 96200
4500 0 0 4500
317743 0 0 317743
224470 0 0 224470

0 0 0 0 0

12 3059212 0 0 3059212

0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

12 3059212 0 0 3059212




Sharehol ding] Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities

% calculate d Class Class Y Total Total as a %

as per SCRR,] EQUITY of (A+B+ C)
(VIlI) (IX)

0 0 0
0.69 51376 0 51376 0.69
0.69 51376 0 51376 0.69

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

40.31 3007836 0 3007836 40.31
4.14 308763 0 308763 4.14
0.9 67066 0 67066 0.9
0.05 4100 0 4100 0.05
12.15 906360 0 906360 12.15
0.05 4000 0 4000 0.05
14.4 1074634 0 1074634 14.4
1.29 96200 0 96200 1.29
0.06 4500 0 4500 0.06
4.26 317743 0 317743 4.26
3.01 224470 0 224470 3.01
00 0 0 0
40.99 3059212 0 3059212 40.99

0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

40.99 3059212 0 3059212 40.99




No Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Convertible
Securities(Including

TOTAL

Shareholding as a%
assuming full

Number Of Locked in Shares

No. (a)

es held (b)

As a % of total Shar

(X)

11)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2

(X11)

O O O O 0O 00000000 OoOOoOOo oo

O O O O o o o

0
00
0.69 0
00
00
00
00
4.14 0
090
0050
12.15 0
0050
1440
1290
0.06 0
426 0
3010
00
00

0
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

O O 0O O 0O 0000000000000 0ODO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOo oo




Number Of Shares Pledged Or Otherwise

No. (a)

As a % of total Shar es
held (b)

Number Of Equity Shares Held in
Dematerialized Form

(Xim)

(XIV)

O O O O 0O 00000000 OoOOoOOo oo

O O O O o o o

0

0 51376

0 51376
00

00

00

0 3007836
0 308763
0 67066

0 4100

0 906360
0 4000

0 1074634
0 96200

0 4500

0 317743
0 224470
00

0 3059212
0

00

00

00

00

00

00

0 3059212




Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category

Category of shareholder Pan Number

(1 (I

(1)
(a)

(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)
(f)

(8)
(h)
(i)
(i)
(k)
(1)

(n)
(o)

(2)

(3)
(a)
(b)

(c)
(d)
(e)
(f)
(8)

(h)
(i)
(i)

Institutions
Mutual Funds/UTI
RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO. LTD- AAATR0O090B
Venture Capital Funds
Alternate Investment Funds
Foreign Venture Capital Funds
Foreign Portfolio Investors — Individu
Foreign Portfolio Investors — Corporz
HYPNOS FUND LIMITED AACCH6785N
Financial Institutions/Banks
Insurance Companies
Provident Funds / Pension Funds
Any Other
Foreign Institutional Investores
Qualified Foreign Investor
Qualified Foreign Investor-Corporate
Foreign Bodies Corp
Foreign Nation
Sub-Total(B)(1)
Central Government/State Governm
Sub-Total(B)(2)
Non Institutions
Individual ShareHolders holding nom
Individual ShareHolders holding nom
HARDIK BHARAT PATELMINAL BHARA AHIPP1407H
RUCHIT BHARAT PATELHARDIK BHAR, ANDPP9202F
NBFCs Registered with RBI
Employee Trusts
Overseas Depositories (Holding DRs)
Any Other
Bodies Corporate
ACIRA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMIT AAICA9489N
Clearing Member
Trust
Non Resident Individuals
Sub-Total(B)(3)
dublic Shareholding B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)-




Nos. of share holders No. of fully | Partly paid- | No. of shares | Total nos.
paid up equity] up equity underlying shares held
shares held | Shares held Depository
(1) (IV) (V) (V)| (vl =Iv+v+VI)
0

9 86692 0 0 86692
85613 0 0 85613

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

3 276300 0 0 276300
250000 0 0 250000

10 19709 0 0 19709

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

2 122000 0 0 122000

0 0 0 0 0

24 504701 0 0 504701

1 305552 0 0 305552

1 305552 0 0 305552

0

15214 2485487 0 0 2485487

7 420221 0 0 420221
87845 0 0 87845
90137 0 0 90137

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

335 536814 0 0 536814
84000 0 0 84000

129 41453 0 0 41453

1 100 0 0 100

235 109023 0 0 109023

15921 3593098 0 0 3593098

15946 4403351 0 0 4403351




Sharehol ding] Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities

% calculate d Class Class Y Total Total as a %

as per SCRR,] EQUITY of (A+B+ C)
(VIlI) (IX)

0 0 0
1.16 86692 0 86692 1.16
1.15 85613 0 85613 1.15

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

3.7 276300 0 276300 3.7
3.35 250000 0 250000 3.35
0.26 19709 0 19709 0.26

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0
1.63 122000 0 122000 1.63

00 0 0 0
6.76 504701 0 504701 6.76
4.09 305552 0 305552 4.09
4.09 305552 0 305552 4.09

0 0 0

33.31 2485487 0 2485487 33.31
5.63 420221 0 420221 5.63
1.18 87845 0 87845 1.18
1.21 90137 0 90137 1.21

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0
7.19 536814 0 536814 7.19
1.13 84000 0 84000 1.13
0.56 41453 0 41453 0.56

0 100 0 100 0
1.46 109023 0 109023 1.46

48.15 3593098 0 3593098 48.15

59.01 4403351 0 4403351 59.01




No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding

Convertible Securities(Including
Warrants)

TOTAL

Shareholding as a%
assuming full

Number Of Lo

No. (a)

(X)

I1)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2

O O OO O 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOo oo

O O O O 0000000 OoOOoO oo

0
00
1150
00
00
00
00
00
3350
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
0
00
00
1.18 0
1.210
00
00
00
00
00
1130
00
00
00
00
00



cked in Shares

Number Of Shares Pledged Or Otherwise

As a % of total Shar

es held (b)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shar es
held (b)

Number Of Equity Shares Held in
Dematerialized Form

)

(Xin)

(XIV)

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

0

0 86206
0 85613
00

00

00

00

0 276300
0 250000
0 15184
00

00

00

00

00

00

0 122000
00

0 499690
0 305552
0 305552
0

0 2357762
0 420221
0 87845
0 90137
00

00

00

00

0 534692
0 84000
0 41453
0 100

0 109023
0 3463251
0 4268493




