Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of share holders
(I)	(11)	(111)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12
(B)	Public	15946
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0
	Total	15958

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity Shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957)	l Class EQUIT Y
(IV)	(V)	(VI)	$) = (\vee) + (\vee) + (\vee)$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	
3059212	0	0	3059212	40.99	3059212
4403351	0	0	4403351	59.01	4403351
0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0
7462563	0	0	7462563	100	7462563

Num	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			No. of Shares
	Class Y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Underlying Outstanding convertible
		(IX)		(X)
0		3059212	40.99	0
0		4403351	59.01	0
0		0	0	0
0		0	0	0
0		0	0	0
0		7462563	100	0

Shareholding , as a	Number of	Number of Sha	
% assuming full conversion of convertible	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)
+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		(XII)	
40.99 0		0	0
59.01 0		0	0
0 0		0	0
0 0		0	0
0 0		0	0
100 0		0	0

res pledged or otherwise As a % of total Shar es held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(XIII)	(XIV)
0	3059212
0	4268493
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	7327705

Category	Category of shareholder	Pan Number
	(I)	(II)
(1)	Indian	
a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	1
	CHANDRA KANT BIRLA	ADZPB4710C
(b)	Central Governament/State	
(b)	Fincial Institutions/Banks	
(d)	Any Other	
(e)	Bodies Corporate	
	AMER INVESTMENTS (DELHI) LIMIT	EI AAACA0831G
	HITAISHI INVESTMENTS LIMITED	AAACH6337A
	HYDERABAD AGENCIES PVT LTD	AAACH7421D
	ORIENT PAPER AND INDUSTRIES LIN	M AAACO3279J
	UNIVERSAL TRADING COMPANY LIN	M AAACU3604M
	CENTRAL INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITE	D AABCC2194H
	GWALIOR FINANCE CORPORATION	LI AABCG1066E
	RANCHI ENTERPRISES AND PROPER	T AABCR4230P
	Ashok Investment Corporation Limi	it AACCA1172C
	Shekhavati Investments And Trader	s AAECS2321P
f)	Trust	
	Sub-Total(A)(1)	
(2)	Foregin	
(a)	Individuals(Non Resident Foreign In	nd
(b)	Government	
(c)	Institutions	
(d)	Foregin Portfolio Investors	
(e)	Any Other	
	Sub-Total(A)(2)	
	ng of Promoter and Promoter Grou	р

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promo

<u>ter Group</u>

Nos. of share holders	No. of fully	Partly paid-	No. of shares	Total nos.
	paid up equity		underlying	shares held
	shares held	Shares held	Depository	
(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII =IV+V+VI)
		0	0	
1	51376	0	0	51376
	51376	0	0	51376
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
11	3007836	0	0	3007836
	308763	0	0	308763
	67066	0	0	67066
	4100	0	0	4100
	906360	0	0	906360
	4000	0	0	4000
	1074634	0	0	1074634
	96200	0	0	96200
	4500	0	0	4500
	317743	0	0	317743
	224470	0	0	224470
0	0	0	0	0
12	3059212	0	0	3059212
		0	0	
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
12	3059212	0	0	3059212

Sharehol ding	Number of	Voting Rights	held in each cla	ss of securities
% calculate d	Class	Class Y	Total	Total as a %
as per SCRR,	EQUITY			of (A + B + C)
(VIII)			(IX)	-
0		0		(
0.69	51376	0	51376	0.69
0.69	51376	0	51376	0.69
0	0	0	0	(
0	0	0	0	(
0	0	0	0	(
40.31	3007836	0	3007836	40.32
4.14	308763	0	308763	4.14
0.9	67066	0	67066	0.9
0.05	4100	0	4100	0.0
12.15	906360	0	906360	12.1
0.05	4000	0	4000	0.05
14.4	1074634	0	1074634	14.4
1.29	96200	0	96200	1.29
0.06	4500	0	4500	0.0
4.26	317743	0	317743	4.20
3.01	224470	0	224470	3.03
0	0	0	0	(
40.99	3059212	0	3059212	40.9
0		0		(
0	0	0	0	(
0	0	0	0	(
0	0	0	0	(
0	0	0	0	(
0	0	0	0	(
0	0	0	0	(
40.99	3059212	0	3059212	40.99

No Of Shares Underlying	TOTAL	Number Of	Locked in Shares
Outstanding Convertible	Shareholding as a%	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar
Securities(Including	assuming full		es held (b)
(X)	II)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2		(XII)
	0		0
0	0 0		0
0	0.69 0		0
0	0 0		0
0	0 0		0
0	0 0		0
0	0 0		0
0	4.14 0		0
0	0.9 0		0
0	0.05 0		0
0	12.15 0		0
0	0.05 0		0
0	14.4 0		0
0	1.29 0		0
0	0.06 0		0
0	4.26 0		0
0	3.01 0		0
0	0 0		0
0	0 0		0
	0		0
0	0 0		0
0	0 0		0
0	0 0		0
0	0 0		0
0	0 0		0
0	0 0		0
0	0 0		0

No. (a) As a % of total Shar es held (b) (XIII)	
(XIII)	
	(XIV)
	0
	0 51376
	0 51376
	0 0
	0 0
	0 0
	0 3007836
	0 308763
	0 67066
	0 4100
	0 906360
	0 4000
	0 1074634
	0 96200
	0 4500
	0 317743
	0 224470
	0 0
	0 3059212
	0
	0 0
	0 0
	0 0
	0 0
	0 0
	0 0
	0 3059212

Category	Category of shareholder	Pan Number
	(1)	(II)
(1)	Institutions	
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	
	RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO. LTD	AAATR0090B
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Funds	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors – Individu	L
(f)	Foreign Portfolio Investors – Corpora	a
	HYPNOS FUND LIMITED	AACCH6785N
(g)	Financial Institutions/Banks	
(h)	Insurance Companies	
(i)	Provident Funds / Pension Funds	
(j)	Any Other	
(k)	Foreign Institutional Investores	
(I)	Qualified Foreign Investor	
(m)	Qualified Foreign Investor-Corporate	2
(n)	Foreign Bodies Corp	
(o)	Foreign Nation	
	Sub-Total(B)(1)	
(2)	Central Government/State Governm).
	Sub-Total(B)(2)	
(3)	Non Institutions	
(a)	Individual ShareHolders holding nor	า
(b)	Individual ShareHolders holding nor	
	HARDIK BHARAT PATELMINAL BHARA	
	RUCHIT BHARAT PATELHARDIK BHAR	ANDPP9202F
(c)	NBFCs Registered with RBI	
(d)	Employee Trusts	
(e)	Overseas Depositories (Holding DRs)	
(f)	Any Other	
(g)	Bodies Corporate	
	ACIRA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMIT	ΓΑΑΙCA9489Ν
(h)	Clearing Member	
(i)	Trust	
(j)	Non Resident Individuals	
	Sub-Total(B)(3)	
	vublic Shareholding B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	-

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Nos. of share holders	No. of fully	Partly paid-	No. of shares	Total nos.
	paid up equity shares held	up equity Shares held	underlying Depository	shares held
(III)	(IV)		(VI)	(VII =IV+V+VI)
			0	
9	86692	0	0	86692
	85613	0	0	85613
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
3	276300	0	0	276300
	250000	0	0	250000
10	19709	0	0	19709
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
2	122000	0	0	122000
0	0	0	0	0
24	504701	0	0	504701
1	305552	0	0	305552
1	305552	0	0	305552
			0	
15214	2485487	0	0	2485487
7	420221	0	0	420221
	87845	0	0	87845
	90137	0	0	90137
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
335	536814	0	0	536814
	84000	0	0	84000
129	41453	0	0	41453
1	100	0	0	100
235	109023	0	0	109023
15921	3593098	0	0	3593098
15946	4403351	0	0	4403351

Sharehol ding	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities				
% calculate d	Class	Class Y	Total	Total as a %	
as per SCRR,	EQUITY			of (A + B + C)	
(VIII)			(IX)		
0		0		0	
1.16	86692	0	86692	1.16	
1.15	85613	0	85613	1.15	
0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	
3.7	276300	0	276300	3.7	
3.35	250000	0	250000	3.35	
0.26	19709	0	19709	0.26	
0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	
1.63	122000	0	122000	1.63	
0	0	0	0	0	
6.76	504701	0	504701	6.76	
4.09	305552	0	305552	4.09	
4.09	305552	0	305552	4.09	
0		0		0	
33.31	2485487	0	2485487	33.31	
5.63	420221	0	420221	5.63	
1.18	87845	0	87845	1.18	
1.21	90137	0	90137	1.21	
0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	0	0	
7.19	536814	0	536814	7.19	
1.13	84000	0	84000	1.13	
0.56	41453	0	41453	0.56	
0	100	0	100	0	
1.46	109023	0	109023	1.46	
48.15	3593098	0	3593098	48.15	
59.01	4403351	0	4403351	59.01	

No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	TOTAL	Number Of Lo
Convertible Securities(Including	Shareholding as a%	No. (a)
Warrants)	assuming full	
	II)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	(X
	0	
0	0 0)
0	1.15 0)
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	3.35 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0)
	0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	1.18 0	
0	1.21 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	1.13 (
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0	
0	0 0)

cked in Shares	Number Of Shares Pledged Or Otherwise		Number Of Equity Shares Held in
As a % of total Shar	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es	Dematerialized Form
es held (b)		held (b)	
11)		(XIII)	(XIV)
0		0	
0	0	0	86206
0	0	0	85613
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	276300
0	0	0	250000
0	0	0	15184
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	122000
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	499690
0	0	0	305552
0	0	0	305552
0		0	
0	0	0	2357762
0	0	0	420221
0	0	0	87845
0	0	0	90137
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0
0	0	0	534692
0	0	0	84000
0	0	0	41453
0	0	0	100
0	0	0	109023
0	0	0	3463251
0	0	0	4268493